Reena Mehta College of Arts, Science, Commerce and Management Studies

Merit list of Bachelor of Arts - 2024-2025

FORM NUMBER
MU2424296385
MU2424237597
MU2425221055
MU2424591729
MU2424536865
MU2424360226
MU2424210647
MU2425376114
MU2425216973
MU2424335895
MU2425401560
MU2424189484
MU2424629291
MU2424682764
MU2424429681
MU2424566832
MU2424613789
MU2425076771
MU2425061308
MU2425055280
MU2425315756
MU2424177514
MU2424259407
MU2424736466
MU2424471775
MU2424230080
MU2424290891
MU2424617986
MU2425314467
MU2425273193
MU2425135430
MU2424264516
MU2425336399
MU2425324201
MU2424564009
MU2424557872
MU2424082131
MU2424310361
MU2425398042
MU2424444289
MU2424334385
MU2425133934
MU2425254491

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
Chougule Iram Jafar

Neha Mukesh kumar rajput
Harshita upadhyay

Sethia Jagrati Manoj

Sethia Jagrati Manoj

BHUMI MUKESH TRIPATHI
Qureshi Afshan Tasheen
Qureshi Igra Akhtar

SHRUTI RAJESH CHAUHAN
Samiya haroon bagas
ANSARI MARYAM ASGAR
RICHU DEVKANT JHA
Vareesha shaikh

Sindhav Akshita Jitendra
Aasiya Esmail Mansoori
Shaikh Navia Rizwan

Veena Venu

Mansuri Ayesha khalikul
Ayesha mansuri

Hriday Jignesh Gandhi

Nikita Mishra

Mirza Narijis Fatima

YADAV NEERAJ VINOD
HASHMI MAHRUKH MOHD RIZWAN
Anuj ajay yadav

Wankar Abhilash Rahul
Yadav vipin Ramesh Chandra
MUNMUN MANOJ PANDIT
Aarish Tanweer Ahmed Ansari
KAZIM SHAIKH

Jha Saumya Sant Kumar
Khan Afsheen Mueenuddin
MALLICK RUKSHI KHATUN NAZIRAL
Mallick Rukshi khatun
Shaikh Arsheen Usman

Shifa Saleem Benur

Dharali Deepak solanki
Farheen Qureshi

PAL NITESH DINESH

Nitesh pal

Khanmadiha

Babita Manohar Jagtap
KALLIANPUR NORAH MAHESH

28-06-2024
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FORM NUMBER
MU2424645015
MU2424738986
MU2424643372
MU2424371343
MU2424464431
MU2424608010
MU2425049126
MU2425430477
MU2424753167
MU2424373915
MU2424046424
MU2424706501
MU2424700845
MU2424149225
MU2424549429
MU2425399800
MU2425435492
MU2425449908
MU2424528134
MU2424933249
MU2424389617
MU2425387266
MU2424826505

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
Sanskruti Anand Meher

DUBEY SAKSHI VIJAY

Patil Pranjal Pankaj

LAKHANI MANTASHA MOHD YASEEN
KHAN JAVED SAJID

KASARE NANDINI SANTOSH
GANESH RAYAPPA KSHIRSAGAR
Anupriya Kadam

PINJARI FATIMA KHALIL AHMED
Singh Shashwat ugrasen

VINCE DAVESH JOE

Yogesh ravindra shigavan
Teresa Joseph

Riddhi Bhadreshwara

Bipin Bachalal Patel

KHAN NIGAR RAUF

RAI SWATI SHAILENDRA

Goud Aachal Rishikesh

Sakina Qamar choudhary
PATHAN SANIYA AYUB

Gupta Payal Vinod Kumar
Aditya singh

Vishal Verma

28-06-2024




